

Cementing Services Field Ticket

TAX ID 81-1373543

Field Ticket Number: Lib1703100418			Friday, March 10, 2017				
Bill To: McCoy Petroleum Corp Wichita Kansas 67206 9342 E Centeral		Job Name: Well Location: Well Name: Well Number: Well Type: Rig Number: Shipping Point: Sales Office:		01 Surface Gray, Kansas Thomas & Reed Farms "A" 1-21 New Well Sterling Drilling # 4 Liberal, KS Mid Con			
PERSON	IEL		<u> </u>		EQI	JIPMENT	
Carlos Ibarra Hector Esq Alex Ayala Victor Ga						868-4-642-5 870-4-553-5	
		SERVICES - S	ERVICES -	SERVICE:	<u> </u>	And the second section of the second second second	
Description	erv	UOW	Unit Amt	Gross Amt	Unit Net	Discount	Ne:
PUMP, CASING CEMENT 1001-2000 FT	1.00	min. 4 hr	2,213.75	2213.75		I	•
CMLP	1.00	per day	275.00	275.00			
PHDL	842.00	per cu. Ft.	2.48	2088.16			
DRYG	1640.00	ton-mile	2.75	4510.00			
MILV	45.00	per mile	4.40	198.00			×
MIHV	45.00	per mile	7.70	346.50			
FLOA	AT EQUIPMI	ENT FLOAT	T EQUIPM	ENT FL	0,		
GS-8.625	1.00	each	460.00	460.00			
AFV-8.625	1.00	each	447.00	447.00			
CEN-8.625	3.00	each	75.00	225.00			
CB - 8:625	1.00	each	560.00	560.00			
TRP - 8.625	1.00	each	131.00	131.00			
	MA	TERIALS - N	ATERIALS	- MATER			
CB-AMDAL	500.00	sack	26.57	13,285.00	-		
CA-100	1410.00	pound	1.10	1,551.00			
CLC-CPF	250.00	pound	2.97	742.50			
CCAC ,	200.00	sack	17.90	3,580.00			
CA-100	376.00	pound	1.10	413.60			15
CLC-CPF	50.00	pound	2.97	148.50	The state of the s		
ADI	DITIONAL IT	EMS - ADDI	TIONAL IT	FMS - AD	DI		
Additional hours, in excess of set hours	1.00	per hour	440.00	440.00	all the same of th		
BJ Rep Customer Agent:			Ed	Services Total quipment Total Materials Total dditional Items Final Total		×	

This output does NOT include taxes. Applicaple sales tax will be billed on the final invoice.

Customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services described above and on the attached documents. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the following page.

Cystomer Signature

Field Ticket Total (USD):